
 
U.T. Administration of Dadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman & Diu, 

Office of the Principal, 
Government Polytechnic, 

Varkund, Daman – 396 210. 
 

 
No. 16.20(2)-STR-GP-EL/2021-22/556   Dated : 20 - 09 -2021. 

 
To 

The SIO, 
N.I.C., 

Secretariat, 
Fort Area, Moti Daman - 396220. 
 

 
 

Sub : Publication of Tender Notice for Govt. Polytechnic, Daman. 
 
 

Sir, 
 

 Please find enclosed herewith a copy of Limited Tender Notice for Purchase of 

Equipments / Lab. Testing Kits for Students of Electronics Lab., at Government Polytechnic, 

Daman with a request to publish as Advertisement on the website of Daman & Diu NIC. 

Yours faithfully, 
  
 
 

(Dr. Suhas V. Patil) 
Principal, 

Govt. Polytechnic, Daman 
 
Encl : As above. 

  



 

U.T. ADMINISTRATION OF  

DADRA & NAGAR HAVELI AND DAMAN & DIU 
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, 

GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC,  

VARKUND, NANI-DAMAN 396210. 

 

E-Tender (On-line) Invitation  

No. 16.20(2)-STR-GP-EL/2021-22/557   Dated : _20 - 09 -2021.. 
 

E-TENDER 
 

The Principal, Government Polytechnic, Daman on behalf of President of India, invites Bids for 

Equipments / Lab. Testing Kits for Students of Electronics Lab., through On-line on GeM from 

eligible suppliers. Tender notice also available on www.nic.daman.in.  

*On-line downloading of Tender documents 21-09-2021 to 30-09-2021 upto 03:00 P.M. 
TENDER SCHEDULE AS MENTIONED ON GEM PORTAL. 

* On-line submission of Tenders Through GeM only. 

* On-line Opening of Tech. / Price Bids On 30-09-2021 at 12:30 P.M. Tentatively. 

* Bidders have to  submit their Bids through GeM ONLY, Participation in any other way shall 

not be accepted in any case. The inviting authority reserves the rights to accept or reject any 

tender without assigning any reason. Tender Period is as minimum period availed on GeM portal. 

 

 

- Sd - 

(Dr. Suhas V. Patil) 

Principal, 

Govt. Polytechnic, Daman. 

Copy to : 

1. The NIC, Daman, with request to put-up on website of Administration of Daman & Diu. 

2. The Field Publicity Officer, Daman with a request to publish in news papers specified in the 

office letter. 

  

http://www.nic.daman.in/


 

यू.टी. प्रशासन दादरा और नगर हवेली और दमन और दीव 
प्रधानाचायय का कायायलय, 

सरकारी पॉललटेक्निक, 

वरक ुं ड, नानी-दमन 396210 
 

ई-लनलवदा (ऑन-लाइन) आमुंत्रण 
 

Notice No. 5.5(V7.1)-STR-GP/2021-22/558   Dated : _20 - 09 -2021.. 
 

ई-लनलवदा 
 

भारत के राष्ट्रपलत की ओर से प्राचायय, रा सरकारी पॉललटेक्निक, दमन पात्र आपूर्तयकतायओं से जीईएम पर ऑन-लाइन के 

माध्यम से उपकरण / लैब। इलेक्ट्रॉलनक्ट्स लैब के छात्रों के ललए परीक्षण क्नकट। की खरीद के ललए बोललयाुं आमुंलत्रत करता 

ह।ै www.nic.daman.in पर लनलवदा सूचना। 
 

*लनलवदा दस्तावेजों की ऑनलाइन डाउनलोडडुंग 21-09-2021 to 30-09-2021 upto 3:00 PM. तक । 
जेम पोटयल पर उललललखत लनलवदा अन सूची। 

*लनलवदाओं को ऑनलाइन जमा करना केवल GeM के माध्यम से। 

* तकनीकी / मूलय बोललयों को ऑनलाइन खोलना 30-09-2021 को 12:30 (PM) अस्थायी रूप से। 

* बोलीदाताओं को अपनी बोली केवल GeM के माध्यम से जमा करनी होगी, क्नकसी भी अन्य तरीके से भागीदारी क्नकसी 

भी लस्थलत में स्वीकार नहीं की जाएगी। आमुंत्रण प्रालधकारी के पास लबना कोई कारण बताए क्नकसी भी लनलवदा को स्वीकार 

या अस्वीकार करने का अलधकार स रलक्षत ह।ै लनलवदा अवलध GeM पोटयल पर प्राप्त न्यूनतम अवलध के समान ह।ै 
 

 

- Sd - 

(डॉ. स हास वी. पाटटल) 

प्रधान अध्यापक, 

सरकारी पॉललटेक्निक, दमन. 

 

कॉपी: 

1. एनआईसी, दमन, दमन और दीव प्रशासन की वेबसाइट पर डालने के अन रोध के साथ. 

2. के्षत्रीय प्रचार अलधकारी, दमन कायायलय पत्र में लनर्दयष्ट समाचार पत्रों में प्रकालशत करने के अन रोध के साथ. 

  



 

યુ.ટી. એડમિમિસ્ટટર ેશિ ઓફ 

દદ્રા અિે િાગર હવાલી અિે દિણ અિે દીવ 

 

મિમસિપાલિી ઓમફિ, 

િરકારી પોમલટેકમિક, 

વકુુંડ, િેિી-દિણ 396210. 

 

ઇ-ટેસડર (ઓિ લાઇિ) આિંત્રણ 
No. 16.20(2)-STR-GP-EL/2021-22/559  Dated : 21- 09 -2021.. 

 
ઇ-ટેસડર 

 
ભારતિા રાષ્ટ્રપમત વતી દિણિા આચાયય, િરકારી પોમલટેકમિક, લાયક િપ્લાયિય પાિેથી જએેિ પર ઓિ-લાઇિ દ્વારા, 

િાધિો / લેબ. ઇલેક્ટટર ોમિક્ટિ લેબિા મવદ્યાથીઓ િાટે ટેમસ્ટટંગ કીટ. િાટે મબડ્િ આિંત્રણ આપે છે. www.nic.daman.in પર 

ટેસડર િોમટિ પણ ઉપલબ્ધ છે. 

 
ટેસડર દસ્ટતાવજેોિી ઓિ લાઇિ ડાઉિલોમડંગ 21-09-2021 to 30-09-2021 એ 03:00 PM િુધી. 

ટેસડર િિયગાળો જિે પોટયલ પર વણયવ્યા િુજબ. 

ટેસડરિી ઓિ લાઇિ િબમિશિ જિે પોટયલિા િાધ્યિથી જ. 
તકિીકી / ભાવ મબડ્િિો િારંભ િિય. શક્ય હોય તો 30-09-2021 એ 12:30 PM. 

* મબડરોએ તેિિી મબડ ફક્ત રત્ન દ્વારા જ િબમિટ કરવાિી રહેશે, અસય કોઈ પણ રીતે િહભામગતા કોઈ પણ િંજોગોિાં 

સ્ટવીકારવાિાં આવશે િહી.ં આિંત્રણ આપિાર અમધકારી કોઈપણ કારણ આપ્યા મવિા કોઈપણ ટેસડર સ્ટવીકારવા અથવા 

િકારવાિો અમધકાર અિાિત રાખે છે. ટેસડર પીમરયડ જએેિ પોટયલ પર લઘુત્તિ અવમધ તરીકે લેવાિાં આવે છે. 
 

 

- Sd - 
(ડો. િુહાિ વી.પામટલ) 

આચાયયશ્રી, 

 િરકારી પોમલટેકમિક, દિણ. 

 

િકલ : 

1. દિણ અિે દીવિા વહીવટિી વેબિાઇટ પર િૂકવાિી મવિંતી િાથે, દિણ, એિઆઈિી. 

ફીલ્ડ પમબ્લમિટી ઓમફિર, દિણ, officeમફિિા પત્રિાં ઉલ્લેમખત સયૂઝ પેપિયિાં િકામશત કરવાિી મવિંતી િાથે. 


